APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED



CIN: L85110TN1979PLC008035

BY E-MAIL

Ref. No. AHEL/SEC/DUP/201/2022-23

21st April 2023

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.

Kind Attn: - Sr. General Manager DCS - Listing Department Kind Attn: - Head - Listing

Dear Sir,

Sub: <u>Intimation in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations</u>, 2015 (Regulations) regarding loss of share certificate.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder on April 21, 2023 regarding loss of share certificate. In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the Regulations, the details of the said share certificates are as given below:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No of equity shares held	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
5047	Mrs David R	400	355048	6027869 to 6028268

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED,

P. BALACHANDAR

ASSISTANT MANAGER - SECRETARIAL

IS/ISO 9001: 2000

Tel : 044 - 28290956 / 3896 / 6681 Telefax : 044 - 2829 0956

Email : investor.relations@apollohospitals.com

Website: www.apollohospitals.com

From .03.2023

Mrs. Monica Rajasakaran, D/o of late Mrs. Ratna David No.880, vaigai Colony, Anna Nagar, "J", Block, 13th main Road, Chennai – 600 040

To
Integrated Registry Management Services private Limited,
2nd floor, KENCES TOWERS"
No.1, Ramakrishna street, North Usman Road,
T. Nagar, Chennai- 600 017

Sub: Request for Duplicate Share certificate cum Transmission of Shares.

Ref: **Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Ltd.**, 400 shares-certificate No.355048, Folio No.5047, distinctive No. from 6027869 to 6028268.

With reference to the above Enclosed the following:

si.No	particulars	pages	
1	No-objection certificate	3	
2	Death certificate - Ratna David	1	
3	Non -Tracable certificate	1	
4	Bond of indeminity	3	
5	To be executed Mr. Martin		
6	To be executed - Mrs.Monica		
7	Form A	3	
8	Form B	3	
9	Form ISR-2	2	
10	Form - ISR - 4	2	
11	Form No.SH-13- Nomination form	3	
12	cancelled cheque no.431307	1	
13	Annexure C -ISR 5	. 3	
14	Aadhare - Surety Mr. R. Ashwin & Marice	a	
15	Aadhare - witness Mr. Martin	1	
16	16 Aadhare - witness - J.S. Rajasekaran		
17	aadhare - Esther Cynthiya Nesam	1	
18	18 PAN - Mrs. Monica Rajasekaran		
19	PAnN - Martin David	1	
20	Legal heir - Mrs. Ratna David		
21	Demate	1	
	Total no. of pages	, 34	
22	Paper pulication- Makkal kural		
23	Paper publication - Business standard		

I have enclosed all the documents as required by you. Kindly process the same for Transmission and oblige.

From

,

Mrs. Monica Rajasakaran, D/o of late Mrs. Ratna David No.880, vaigai Colony, Anna Nagar, "J", Block, 13th main Road, Chennai – 600 040



To

M/s Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd., Ali Towers 3rd Floor, No.55, Greams Road, Chennai – 600 006

Through

Integrated Registry Management Services private Limited, 2nd floor, KENCES TOWERS" No.1, Ramakrishna street, North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai- 600 017

Sub: Request for Duplicate Share certificate cum Transmission of Shares from my mother Mrs. Ratna David to my name.

Ref: Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Ltd., 400 shares-certificate No.355048, Folio No.5047, distinctive No. from 6027869 to 6028268.

- 1. This is to inform you that my mother Mrs. Ratna David who has expired on 22.01.2013 at above mentioned residence. My mother was a share holder of "Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd" as per above reference.
- 2. My father Mr. J.H. David also expired on 03.06.2005 at the above mentioned address and the deceased had one son and one daughter only.
- 3. The original share certificate was misplaced and I have filed police complaint and issued a Non- Traceable, I request you issue duplicate share certificate after transferring the same in my name.
- 4. The Old Share certificate also not available with me.

I have enclosed all the documents as required by you. Kindly process the same for Transmission and oblige.

Thanking you,

Mrs. Morica Rajasakaran

Mrs. Monica Rajasakaran, D/o of late Mrs. Ratna David No.880, vaigai Colony, Anna Nagar, "J", Block, 13th main Road, Chennai – 600 040

To M/s Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd., Ali Towers 3rd Floor, No.55, Greams Road, Chennai – 600 006

Through

Integrated Registry Management Services private Limited, 2nd floor, KENCES TOWERS" No.1, Ramakrishna street, North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai- 600 017

Sub: Request for Duplicate Share certificate cum Transmission of Shares from my mother Mrs. Ratna David to my name.

Ref: Apollo Hospitals Enterprises Ltd., 400 shares-certificate No.355048, Folio No.5047, distinctive No. from 6027869 to 6028268.

- 1. This is to inform you that my mother Mrs. Ratna David who has expired on 22.01.2013 at above mentioned residence. My mother was a share holder of "Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd" as per above reference.
- 2. My father Mr. J.H. David also expired on 03.06.2005 at the above mentioned address and the deceased had one son and one daughter only.
- 3. The original share certificate was misplaced and I have filed police complaint and issued a Non-Traceable, I request you issue duplicate share certificate after transferring the same in my name.
- 4. The Old Share certificate also not available with me.

I have enclosed all the documents as required by you. Kindly process the same for Transmission and oblige.

Thanking you,

Mrs. Monica Rajasakaran